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201701030000
01960

01/03/2017
03:22:10

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GUYTON
THOMAS
WHITAKER

Sec:30
Twn:20S
Rng:2E Qt:NE
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201701050000
04830

01/05/2017
11:58:13

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KOCH
KORTNEY
WILLIAM

8 121 Lot#:D Blk:17
Book:8 Pg:121
Sub:RIVERWO
OD FIFTH
SECTOR

201701110000
14550

01/11/2017
03:08:48

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HESTER F
JEFFREY

20 18 Lot#:732
Book:20 Pg:18
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 7TH
SECTOR

201701250000
29120

01/25/2017
07:55:20

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE THOMAS
ELIZABETH A

26 34 Lot#:1428
Book:26 Pg:34
Sub:EAGLE
POINT 14TH
SECTOR

201701250000
29140

01/25/2017
08:01:49

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MCINTYRE
ROBERT
GORDON

28 135 Lot#:21
Book:28
Pg:135
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK
TOWNHOMES
PHASE III

201701250000
29450

01/25/2017
10:40:02

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SMITH JIMMY Instr
#:20130906000
362710

201701250000
29470

01/25/2017
10:40:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES COBB
ANTHONY D

Instr
#:20160623000
218620

201701250000
29460

01/25/2017
10:40:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES REED TONY A Instr
#:20100105000
003070

201701250000
29440

01/25/2017
10:40:01

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES FOSTER
ELIZABETH G

Instr
#:20090512000
178920

201701250000
29420

01/25/2017
10:39:59

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES EAVES
WILLIAM
CRAIG

Instr
#:20040622000
338710

201701250000
29430

01/25/2017
10:40:00

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES GORDON
MARK E

Instr
#:20131121000
457790

201701250000
29410

01/25/2017
10:39:58

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES KUTULAS
ERNEST

Instr
#:20080312000
101990



201701250000
29490

01/25/2017
10:40:06

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PHILLIPS
CHRISTOPHE
R

Instr
#:20081014000
405710

201701250000
29480

01/25/2017
10:40:05

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ABSTON
CYNTHIA
GIDDENS

Instr
#:20140602000
164030

201701250000
30250

01/25/2017
01:46:54

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WEEMS
THOMAS
BRIAN

10 84 Lot#:101
Book:10 Pg:84
Sub:NAVAJO
HILLS NINTH
SECTOR

201701250000
30460

01/25/2017
03:21:38

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE KENDRICK
CHAD
HUNTER

7 44 Lot#:5 Book:7
Pg:44
Sub:PARKVIE
W

201702240000
65250

02/24/2017
11:29:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES RAMSEY
BYRON

Instr
#:20101022000
353790

201703010000
70070

03/01/2017
09:41:10

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

REGIONS
BANK

Instr
#:20110414000
116110

201703010000
70090

03/01/2017
09:45:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE AGEE ERIC R 12 82 Lot#:13
Book:12 Pg:82
Sub:MOONEY
ESTATES

201703010000
70080

03/01/2017
09:41:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE SMITH
STEPHEN L

Sec:18
Twn:20S
Rng:3W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201702010000
38620

02/01/2017
08:32:23

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE LONG
SABRINA

46 40 Lot#:2 Lot:A
Book:46 Pg:40
Sub:DURKEES
RESUBDIVISI
ON

201703020000
71560

03/02/2017
08:05:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE BOEHME
PAUL

Sec:28
Twn:19S
Rng:2W
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

201702020000
39960

02/02/2017
07:53:58

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE TURNER
GAYLA J

9 115 Lot#:19 Blk:4
Book:9 Pg:115
Sub:PLANTATI
ON SOUTH
SECOND
SECTOR
PHASE NO 1

201703060000
76760

03/06/2017
12:48:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FRAZIER
JUDITH
CLARK

33 101 Lot#:105
Book:33
Pg:101
Sub:STERLING
OAKS
CONDOMINIU
M

201703200000
91520

03/20/2017
08:08:56

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MONOSKY J
BRYAN

10 45 Lot#:11
Book:10 Pg:45
Sub:JAMESW
OOD 1ST
SECTOR



201703200000
92340

03/20/2017
12:36:36

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE YEATMAN
JENNIFER

17 34 Lot#:45
Book:17 Pg:34
Sub:BRIDLEW
OOD PARC
SECTOR ONE

201703200000
92830

03/20/2017
01:40:15

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WILSON
HUGH H

Instr
#:20130222000
076110

201703200000
92900

03/20/2017
01:51:04

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE JENKINS
TERESA H

40 54 Lot#:151 Blk:37
Book:40 Pg:54
Sub:EDENTON
A
CONDOMINIU
M 4TH
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201703230000
97390

03/23/2017
01:37:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE YOUNG
PHILLIP BRIAN

39 7 Lot#:9 Book:39
Pg:7
Sub:SOUTHPO
INTE RIDGE
FINAL PLAT

201703240000
98950

03/24/2017
10:29:53

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ELLISON
MICHAEL
STANLEY

Legacy #:2001-
34691 Instr
#:20010815000
346911

Other:SEE
INST


