Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2017;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201701030000 01960	01/03/2017 03:22:10	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GUYTON THOMAS WHITAKER						Sec:30 Twn:20S Rng:2E Qt:NE BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201701050000 04830	01/05/2017 11:58:13	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KOCH KORTNEY WILLIAM			8	121		Lot#:D Blk:17 Book:8 Pg:121 Sub:RIVERWO OD FIFTH SECTOR
201701110000 14550	01/11/2017 03:08:48	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HESTER F JEFFREY			20	18		Lot#:732 Book:20 Pg:18 Sub:EAGLE POINT 7TH SECTOR
201701250000 29120	01/25/2017 07:55:20	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	THOMAS ELIZABETH A			26	34		Lot#:1428 Book:26 Pg:34 Sub:EAGLE POINT 14TH SECTOR
201701250000 29140	01/25/2017 08:01:49	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MCINTYRE ROBERT GORDON			28	135		Lot#:21 Book:28 Pg:135 Sub:MEADOW BROOK TOWNHOMES PHASE III
201701250000 29450	01/25/2017 10:40:02	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SMITH JIMMY					Instr #:20130906000 362710	
201701250000 29470	01/25/2017 10:40:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	COBB ANTHONY D					Instr #:20160623000 218620	
201701250000 29460	01/25/2017 10:40:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	REED TONY A					Instr #:20100105000 003070	
201701250000 29440	01/25/2017 10:40:01	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	FOSTER ELIZABETH G					Instr #:20090512000 178920	
201701250000 29420	01/25/2017 10:39:59	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	EAVES WILLIAM CRAIG					Instr #:20040622000 338710	
201701250000 29430	01/25/2017 10:40:00	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	GORDON MARK E					Instr #:20131121000 457790	
201701250000 29410	01/25/2017 10:39:58	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	KUTULAS ERNEST					Instr #:20080312000 101990	

201701250000 29490	01/25/2017 10:40:06	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PHILLIPS CHRISTOPHE R				Instr #:20081014000 405710	
201701250000 29480	01/25/2017 10:40:05	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ABSTON CYNTHIA GIDDENS				Instr #:20140602000 164030	
201701250000 30250	01/25/2017 01:46:54	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WEEMS THOMAS BRIAN		10	84		Lot#:101 Book:10 Pg:84 Sub:NAVAJO HILLS NINTH SECTOR
201701250000 30460	01/25/2017 03:21:38	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	KENDRICK CHAD HUNTER		7	44		Lot#:5 Book:7 Pg:44 Sub:PARKVIE W
201702240000 65250	02/24/2017 11:29:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	RAMSEY BYRON				Instr #:20101022000 353790	
201703010000 70070	03/01/2017 09:41:10	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	REGIONS BANK				Instr #:20110414000 116110	
201703010000 70090	03/01/2017 09:45:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	AGEE ERIC R		12	82		Lot#:13 Book:12 Pg:82 Sub:MOONEY ESTATES
201703010000 70080	03/01/2017 09:41:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	SMITH STEPHEN L					Sec:18 Twn:20S Rng:3W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201702010000 38620	02/01/2017 08:32:23	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LONG SABRINA		46	40		Lot#:2 Lot:A Book:46 Pg:40 Sub:DURKEES RESUBDIVISI ON
201703020000 71560	03/02/2017 08:05:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BOEHME PAUL					Sec:28 Twn:19S Rng:2W BQt:NE Other:SEE INST
201702020000 39960	02/02/2017 07:53:58	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	TURNER GAYLA J		9	115		Lot#:19 Blk:4 Book:9 Pg:115 Sub:PLANTATI ON SOUTH SECOND SECTOR PHASE NO 1
201703060000 76760	03/06/2017 12:48:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FRAZIER JUDITH CLARK		33	101		Lot#:105 Book:33 Pg:101 Sub:STERLING OAKS CONDOMINIU M
201703200000 91520	03/20/2017 08:08:56	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MONOSKY J BRYAN		10	45		Lot#:11 Book:10 Pg:45 Sub:JAMESW OOD 1ST SECTOR

201703200000 92340	03/20/2017 12:36:36	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YEATMAN JENNIFER		17	34		Lot#:45 Book:17 Pg:34 Sub:BRIDLEW OOD PARC SECTOR ONE
	03/20/2017 01:40:15	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WILSON HUGH H				Instr #:20130222000 076110	
	03/20/2017 01:51:04	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	JENKINS TERESA H		40	54		Lot#:151 Blk:37 Book:40 Pg:54 Sub:EDENTON A CONDOMINIU M 4TH AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
	03/23/2017 01:37:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	YOUNG PHILLIP BRIAN		39	7		Lot#:9 Book:39 Pg:7 Sub:SOUTHPO INTE RIDGE FINAL PLAT
201703240000 98950	03/24/2017 10:29:53	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ELLISON MICHAEL STANLEY					Other:SEE INST